Darifi

Spare parts

Optyma™ condensing unit R134a - MBP

114N2016
114N2017
114N2019
114N2022
114N2023
114N2025
114N2027
114N2028
114N2029

UCGC0017RWA000B
UCGC0020RWA000B
UCGC0025RWB000B
HCGC0033RWB000B
UCGC0050RWB000B
HCGC0055RWB000B
HCGC0075RWB000B
HCGC0075UWCO00N
HCGC0100UWDOOON

TLAG
NF6.1FX2
NF7.3FX2

NF11FX
SC18G
NT6215Z
NJ6220Z
NJ6220Z
NJ6226Z

195B0003
195B0560
195B0586
195B0388
195B0276
119-8027
119-8028
119-8029
119-8030

119-5661
119-5662
119-5662
119-5662
119-5663
119-5663
119-5660
119-5659
119-5659

119-5671
119-5670
119-5670
119-5669
119-5672
119-5672
119-5674
119-5674
119-5674

Low
pressure
switch

119-3176
119-3169 N/A
119-3169 N/A
119-3170 N/A
119-3172 N/A
119-3172 N/A
119-3181 N/A
119-3181 N/A

119-3182A  060-5231

Fan Start Run HP hose

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

119-7769
119-7770
119-7770
119-7771
119-7771
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

119-7763
119-7760
119-7758
119-7759
119-7759
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
119-8543  N/A

Optyma™ condensing unit R404A/R507 - MBP

114N2316
114N2318
114N2321
114N2324
114N2325
114N2328
114N2329
114N2330
114N2331
114N2332
114N3601
114N3602
114N3603
114N3604
114N3605
114N3606
114N3607
114N3608
114N3609
114N3610
114N3611
114N3612
114N3614
114N3615
114N3616
114N3617
114N3618
114N3619
114N3621
114N3622
114N3623
114N3626
114N3627
114N3628
114N3629
114N3631
114N3632
114N3633
114N3634
114N3636
114N3637

UCHC0020RWA000B
UCHC0025RWB000B
UCHCO0033RWB000B
UCHC0050RWB000B
UCHC0050UWCO00N
HCHC0060UWC000B
HCHC0060UWCO00ON
HCHC0075RWB000B
HCHC0075UWCO00N
HCHC0100UWDOOON
HCZC0150UWJ300N
HCZC0150UWJ300Q
HCZCO0150UWJ300R
HCZC0200UWJ300N
HCZC0200UWJ300Q
HCZC0200UWJ300R
HCZC0250UWJ300N
HCZC0250UWJ300Q
HCZC0250UWJ300R
HCZC0275UWJ300N
HCZC0275UWJ300Q
HCZC0275UWJ300R
HCZC0300UWJ300N
HCZC0300UWJ300Q
HCZC0300UWJ300R
HGZC0400UWJ300N
HGZC0400UWJ300Q
HGZC0400UWJ300R
HGZC0500UWJ300N
HGZC0500UWJ300Q
HGZC0500UWJ300R
HGZC0700UWJ300Q
HGZC0700UWJ300R
HGZC0900UWJ300Q
HGZC0900UWJ300R
HGZC1000UWJ300Q
HGZC1000UWJ300R
HGZC1200UWJ300Q
HGZC1200UWJ300R
HGZC1350UWJ300Q
HGZC1350UWJ300R

TF4CLX
NF5.5CLX
NF7CLX
sc1oCL
SC10CL
SC12MLX
SC12MLX
SC18MLX
NT6220GK
NT6222GK
MTZ18
MTZ18
MTZ18
MTZ22
MTZ22
MTZ22
MTZ28
MTZ28
MTZ28
MTZ36
MTZ36
MTZ36
MTZ40
MTZ40
MTZ40
MTZ50
MTZ50
MTZ50
MTZ64
MTZ64
MTZ64
MTZ80
MTZ80
MTZ100
MTZ100
MTZ125
MTZ125
MTZ144
MTZ144
MTZ160
MTZ160

195B0468
195B0348
195B0672
19580147
195B0671
195B0510
195B0323
195B0306
119-8034
119-8035
MTZ18-1VI
MTZ18-3VI
MTZ18-4VI
MTZ22-1VI
MTZ22-3VI
MTZ22-4VI
MTZ28-1VI
MTZ28-3VI
MTZ28-4VI
MTZ36-1VI
MTZ36-3VI
MTZ36-4VI
MTZ40-1VI
MTZ40-3VI
MTZ40-4VI
MTZ50-1VI
MTZ50-3VI
MTZ50-4VI
MTZ64-1VI
MTZ64-3VI
MTZ64-4VI
MTZ80-3VI
MTZ80-4VI
MTZ100-3VI
MTZ100-4VI
MTZ125-3VI
MTZ125-4VI
MTZ144-3VI
MTZ144-4VI
MTZ160-3VI
MTZ160-4VI

119-5662
119-5662
119-5662
119-5663
119-5665
119-5660
119-5659
119-5660
119-5659
119-5659
119-5625
119-5625
119-5628
119-5625
119-5625
119-5628
119-5625
119-5625
119-5628
119-5625
119-5625
119-5628
119-5624
119-5624
119-5623
119-5625
119-5625
119-5628
119-5624
119-5624
119-5623
119-5624
119-5623
119-5627
119-5630
119-5627
119-5630
119-5627
119-5630
119-5627
119-5630

119-5669
119-5669
119-5669
119-5672
119-5672
119-5674
119-5674
119-5674
119-5674
119-5674
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5606
119-5606
119-5606
119-5605
119-5605
119-5605
119-5606
119-5606
119-5606
119-5606
119-5606
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607
119-5607

Low
pressure
switch

119-3170
119-3171
119-3171
119-3172
119-3172
119-3175
119-3175
119-3181
119-3181
119-3181
740154601
740154601
740154601
740154601
740154601
740154601
191U131601
191U131601
191U131601
191U131601
191U131601
191U131601
191U131701
191U131701
191U131701
191U130701
191U130701
191U130701
191U131001
191U131001
191U131001
191U131201
191U131201
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301
191U131301

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
060-5231
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253
060-5253

Fan Start Run HP hose

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241
060-5241

119-7770
119-7770
119-7768
119-7769
119-7767
119-7771
119-7767
119-7771
N/A
N/A
119-4654
N/A
N/A
119-4654
N/A
N/A
119-5636
N/A
N/A
119-4654
N/A
N/A
119-4654
N/A
N/A
119-5636
N/A
N/A
119-5635
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
119-5617
N/A
N/A
119-5618
N/A
N/A
119-5619
N/A
N/A
119-5618
N/A
N/A
119-5620
N/A
N/A
119-5618
N/A
N/A
119-5620
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

119-7762
119-7758
119-7761
119-7766
119-7764
119-7757
119-7765
119-7757
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
119-5616
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
119-8543  N/A
119-8543 119-8544

119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544
119-8543 119-8544




Darifi

Spare parts

Optyma™ condensing unit R404A/R507 - LBP

Code no Fanmotor Fan blade | Condenser pressure st [y Relay | LP hose HP hose

114N2316 UCHCO0020RWA000B  TF4CLX  195B0468 119-5662 119-5669  119-3170 119-7770 119-7762

114N2318 UCHC0025RWB000B NF5.5CLX 195B0348 119-5662 119-5669 119-3171 N/A N/A 119-7770 N/A 119-7758 N/A N/A
114N2321  UCHCO033RWCO000B  NF7CLX  195B0672  119-5662 119-5669  119-3171 N/A N/A 119-7768 N/A 119-7761  N/A N/A
114N2324 UCHCOO50RWC000B  SC10CL  195B0147 119-5663 119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A 119-7769 N/A 119-7766  N/A N/A
114N2325 UCHCO050UWCO00N  SCT0CL  195B0671  119-5665  119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A 117U5017 N/A 119-7764  N/A N/A
114N2389 LCHCOO50RWB000B SC12CLX2 195B0491 119-5663 119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A 119-7769 N/A 119-7766  N/A N/A
114N2335 LCHCO060RWB000B SC15CLX2 195B0237 119-5663  119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A 119-7771 N/A 119-7757  N/A N/A
114N2336 LCHCOO60UWCOOON  SC15CLX  195B0646 119-5665 119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A 119-7756 119-7756 119-7756  N/A N/A
114N2337  LCHCO075RWB000B NT2178GK 119-8031  119-5663  119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
114N2338 LCHCO075UWCO0ON NT2178GK 119-8032  119-5665 119-5672  119-3172 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
114N2339 LCHCOT100UWDOOON NJ2192GK  119-8033  119-5659  119-5674  119-3181 060-5231 N/A N/A N/A N/A - 119-8543 N/A
114N6725 LCZCO15TUWFOOON  NTZ048A  120F0072 119-5625 119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 119-4654 119-5618 119-5616 119-8543 119-8544
114N6726  LCZCO15TUWF000Q  NTZ048A  120F0026 119-5625 119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
114N6727  LCZCOT15TUWFO00R  NTZ048A  120F0001 119-5628 119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6729  LCZC020TUWFOOON ~ NTZ068A  120F0073  119-5625  119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 119-5636 119-5619 119-5616 119-8543 119-8544
114N6730 LCZC0201UWF000Q NTZO68A  120F0027 119-5625 119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6731  LCZCO201UWFOOOR ~ NTZ068A  120F0002 119-5628  119-5605 740154601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
114N6733  LCZCO30TUWFOOON  NTZ108A  120F0075 119-5625 119-5605 191U131601 060-5253 060-5241 119-5636 119-5618 119-5616 119-8543 119-8544
114N6734  LCZCO30TUWF000Q NTZ108A  120F0029 119-5625 119-5605 191U131601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
114N6735  LCZCO301UWFOOOR  NTZ108A  120F0004 119-5628 119-5605 191U131601 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6737  LGZCO401UWFOOON  NTZ136A  120F0076 119-5625 119-5605 191U130701 060-5253 060-5241 119-5636 119-5618 119-5616 119-8543 119-8544
114N6738 LGZCO40TUWF000Q NTZ136A  120F0030 119-5625 119-5605 191U130701 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6739  LGZCO40TUWFOOOR  NTZ136A  120F0005 119-5628  119-5605 191U130701 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
114N6741  LGZCO60TUWFO000Q NTZ215A  120F0031 119-5624 119-5606 191U131101 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6742  LGZCO60TUWFOOOR ~ NTZ215A  120F0006 119-5623  119-5606 191U131101 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
114N6744  LGZCO75TUWF000Q  NTZ271A  120F0032 119-5624 119-5606 191U131101 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543 119-8544
114N6745  LGZCO75TUWFO00R  NTZ271A  120F0007 119-5623  119-5606 191U131101 060-5253 060-5241 N/A N/A N/A 119-8543119-8544
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